附件：
[bookmark: _GoBack]德州市疾病预防控制中心进入面试人员名单

	准考证号
	报名序号
	姓  名
	报考单位
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩

	1724031429
	00106
	王龙飞
	德州市
疾控中心
	020
	59.9

	1724032520
	03429
	郭  富
	德州市
疾控中心
	021
	68.8

	1724032208
	00321
	徐丽丽
	德州市
疾控中心
	021
	62.2

	1724032430
	06141
	崔亚琼
	德州市
疾控中心
	021
	58.2

	1724031101
	01869
	郭明孝
	德州市
疾控中心
	022
	65.1

	1724030502
	00513
	孙金涛
	德州市
疾控中心
	022
	63.4

	1724031105
	05023
	袁凤花
	德州市
疾控中心
	022
	61.7
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